FEE STRUCTURE 2024



FOR STUDENTS FROM NEPAL

Boarding & Tuition Fee	
Class II to Class X	Rs. 3,80,000
Class XI to Class XII	Rs. 3,82,000
Development Levy	
All Existing Students	Rs. 12,000
All New Students	Rs. 24,000
Standard Charges	
Class II to Class V	Rs. 15,000
Class VI to Class VIII	Rs. 22,000
Class IX to Class XII	Rs. 20,000
Adjustable Imprest Account	
Class II to Class V	Rs. 28,000
Class VI to Class XII	Rs. 46,000
Bicentennial Celebration	
Class II to Class XII	Rs. 5,000
One time Admission Fee	
All New Students	Rs. 50,000
Refundable Students' Retention Fund	
All New Students	Rs. 25,000

Total Fees	New Students	Existing Students
Class II to Class V	Rs. 5,27,000	Rs. 4,40,000
Class VI to Class VIII	Rs. 5,52,000	Rs. 4,65,000
Class IX	Rs. 5,50,000	Rs. 4,63,000
Class X	NA	Rs. 4,63,000
Class XI	Rs. 5,52,000	Rs. 5,15,000
Class XII	NA	Rs. 4,65,000